
LOT 2 BLOCK A BRENT HEIGHTS S/D.

746-1487, 778-049, 851-2333, 951

HUDSON WAYNE T JR
387 SW EUPHORIA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-4S-17-09033-102

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.020 1.00/

03/16/2022 MLU

07/11/2017 DF 0.66 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
3

33,240
3,870
13,500
50,610

633
49,977

0
49,977
50,610

0

50,610

1291/2436 3/30/2015 WD U I 18 18,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

WAYNE T HUDSON

1282/2665 10/03/2014 WD U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NA

SECRETARY OF HOUSIN

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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BLDG:1:1: SKYL MH  (RP'D-DORA WILSON)

12010 M H 125 01/06/1997

HX Base Yr

633 SE BRANDON DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,216 113.9000 68.34 83,101 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 33,240

1,216 1,216 33,240

BAS= W76 S16 E76 N16$.

BAS

76

16

76

16

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 30 2008 2008 3 30 270

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3,870

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,500.00 13,500.00 13,500


